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KN1eMMblI KpenaeHune

JlnHenka:

ETN:

ApTukyn Varta:
KopoTkunin Homep:
Hanps>xeHue:
EMKOCTb:

TOK XON1I04HOW MPOKPYTKMU:

DnvnHa:
WnpunHa:
BbicoTa:

Tnn KpenneHus:
MoNnsapHOCTL:
Tvn kKnemm:

Bec (npnumepHo):

Promotive Black
140023072
140023072A742
K13
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720, A

260, mm

175, mm

236, mm
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